
Route: ATHENA 3:30 LATE + MCKINNEY(WEST) PM(1 Bus: 321°”
School(s) Serviced: ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMU

 

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
3:40 P.M. ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMURALS->53I-ATHENA HIGH INTERMURALS

1 3:46 P.M. CRNR OLDE HARBOURTRL & SEAFARERSLN/N 0 0.28
2 3:47 P.M. CRNR OLDE HARBOURTRL/S & SEAFARERS LN 0 0.38
3 3:48 P.M. CRNR N CHURCH RD & OLDE HARBOUR TR 0 0.84
4 3:50 P.M. CRNR LABRADORDR & NORWAY DR 0 0.59
5 3:52 P.M. CRNR ENGLISH RD & PINEBROOK DR 0 2.41
6 3:58 P.M. CRNR DAFFODIL TRL & DOVE TREE LN 0 0.72
7 4:00 P.M. CRNRMILL RD & MILL HOLLOW XING 0 0.94
8 4:02 P.M. CRNR MILL RD & WOODMILL DR 0 0.57
9 4:04 P.M. CRNR CHARIT WAY & HALLBAR RD 0 0.44
10 4:05 P.M. CRNR BALLAD AVE & BALLAD AVE 0 0.36
11 4:07 P.M. CRNR HARMONYDR & LONG POND RD 0 0.24
12 4:07 P.M. CRNR BARMONTDR & LONG POND RD 0 0.67
13 4:10 P.M. CRNRFAIRLANE DR & HARVEST DR 0 0.63
14 4:12 P.M. PENNELSDR(92-100 BLDG) 0 0.26
15 4:13 P.M. PENNELS DR (BLDG 210-224) 0 1.04
16 4:16 P.M. CRNR SUMMERLN & HARVEST DR 0 0.65
17 4:18 P.M. CRNR MAIDENLN & RUSTY LN 0 0.56
18 4:20 P.M. CRNR MAIDEN LANE & CINDY LANE 0 0.41
19 4:21 P.M. CRNR BRIGHT AUTUMN LN & WYNDSHIRE LN 0 0.95
20 4:24 P.M. CRNR NORTHAVE & NORTHBRIDGE DR 0 0.79
21 4:26 P.M. CRNR BRAM HALLDR & WILLOW RIDGE TRL 0 0.71
22 4:28 P.M. CRNR CEDAR CREEK TRL & N GREECE RD 0 0.54
23 4:30 P.M. CRNR CREEKHOUSE & WHITE SWAN DR 0 1.72
24 4:33 P.M. CRNR CLUB VIEW & PINE VALLEY 0 0.90
25 4:36 P.M. CRNR BERKSHIRE DR & GORDON DR 0 0.32
26 4:37 P.M. CRNRBRIARHILL DR & W CRAIG HILL DR 0 0.40
27 4:38 P.M. CRNR COUNTRYLN & W CRAIG HILL DR 0 0.80
28 4:40 P.M. CRNR CHARLESAVE & WOOD RD 0 0.36
29 4:41 P.M. CRNR DOERUNDR 8. WOOD RD 0 0.76
30. 4:44 P.M. ALL STOPS S OF LATTA/W OF LONG POND 0 0.00

30 Stop(s) 64 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 21.95 Mile(s)

IATE Rus 38



Route: ATHENA 3:30 LATE RUN PM 2 (PAID WHEN DO ) Bus:394 >

School(s) Serviced: ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMURAL

Seg

©
©

H
N
O

O
1
B
©

N
D
=

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Time

3:40 P.M.
3:43 P.M.
3:46 P.M.
3:47 P.M.
3:51 P.M.
3:55 P.M.
3:57 P.M.
4:02 P.M.
4:04 P.M.
4:06 P.M.
4:10 P.M.
4:13 P.M.
4:14 P.M.
4:16 P.M.
4:18 P.M.
4:20 P.M.
4:24 P.M.
4:26 P.M.
4:31 P.M.
4:33 P.M.
4:36 P.M.

4:36 P.M.
4:39 P.M.
4:41 P.M.
4:42 P.M.
4:43 P.M.
4:46 P.M.
4:46 P.M.
4:50 P.M.
4:54 P.M.
4:57 P.M.
5:03 P.M.
5:04 P.M.
5:09 P.M.

 

Stop Description Load Next

ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMURALS->53I-ATHENA HIGH INTERMURALS

730 LONG POND RD YMCA .
CRNRAPPLE CREEK LN & DUTCHESS DR
CRNR CROSSROADSLN & ORCHARD CREEK LN
STOP 1/AFFINITY LN 200/300/400/600/800
CRNR STOWELLDR 8: BLDG 553
CRNR JUDY ANN DR 8. STONEY CREEK DR
CRNR MASCOTDR 8. VINTAGE LN
CRNR KIRKSTONE PASS & TROUTBECK LN
CRNR STONEYPATH LANE & MAIDEN LANE
CRNR HAVELOCKDRI/E & MARBLEHEAD DR
CRNR HERITAGEDR & HERITAGECIR
CRNR PARKLANDSDR & VINEYARD DR
CRNR BENJAMIN AVE & ENGLISH RD
CRNR DEWEYAVE & SUTORIUS DR
CRNRBRITTON RD & GLENBROOK RD
CRNR BENNINGTONDR & WHEELDON DR
CRNR ESTALL RD & STONEWOODAVE
CRNR W MEADOWSDR& WILDWOOD DR
CRNR MAIDEN LN & POMONA DR
CRNR OAKWOODRD & STONE RD
214 DUFFERN DR
CRNR MCKENDREE DR/STONE RD
CRNR MCCALL RD & RED OAK DR
CRNR BONESTEELST & RIDGEDALE CIR
CRNR BONESTEELST & HOLYOKE ST
CRNR GLENORA DR & GLENORA GDNS/S
CRNR JOANNE DR & SUSAN LN
CRNR ACTONST & AYER ST
CRNR ALCOTT RD & HIETT RD
CRNR BRECKENRIDGE DR & HOLMES ROAD
CRNR COBLESKILL DR & WEILAND RD
CRNR PATRIOTS LNDG & WEILAND RD
ALL STOPS E OF LONG PONDIS OF LATTA

33 Stop(s) 89 Minute(s)

LATE Bus

0.99
0.58
1.11
1.49
0.48
2.17
0.66
0.59
1.12
1.34
0.33
0.82
0.48
0.53
1.24
0.72
1.26
0.86
0.73
0.12
0.79
0.62
0.37
0.19
0.73
0.22
0.87
1.38
1.12
1.90
0.42
2.21
0.00

0 Student(s) 29.06 Mile(s)

ss

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
o
0
o
0
o



Route: ATHENA 3:30 LATE + MCKINNEY(EAST) en(oun)
School(s) Serviced: ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMURAL

 Seq Time | Stop Description Load Next

3:40 P.M. ATHENA MIDDLE/HI INTERMURALS->53I-ATHENA HIGH INTERMURALS

1 3:44 P.M. CRNR OF LATTA RD & TORREY PINE DR 0 0.40

2 3:45 P.M. CRNR APPLE BLOSSOM LN & CRYSTAL CREEK DR 0 0.91

3 3:48 P.M. CRNR OLD COUNTRY RD & FLYNN RD 0 0.28

4 3:49 P.M. CRNR FLYNNWOOD DR & KAFANA DR 0 0.70

5 3:51 P.M. CRNR LARKINS XING & WAYFARING LN 0 0.32

6 3:52 P.M. CRNR CONSTANCE WAY/W & LARKINS XING 0 0.67

7 3:54 P.M. CRNR DREXHALL LN 8. DRUMCLIFF WAY 0 0.31

8 3:55 P.M. CRNR GNAGELN & W BEND DR 0 0.54

3 3:56 P.M. CRNR LUDDINGTONLN 8. MARLBANK DR 0 . 0.95

10 3:59 P.M. CRNRKIRK RD & TAY BROOK LN 0 áL 0.58

11 4:01 P.M. CRNR FROST MEADOW TRL & JANES RD 0 . 1.83

12 4:05 P.M. CRNR BLUEFIELD MNR & LONG POND RD/DO NOT CROSS 0 N 0.89

13 4:08 P.M. CRNRN CREEK XING & WAYFARING LN 0 H 0.58

14 4:09 P.M. CRNR BRUSH CREEK DR & WOOD RUN 0 . 0.52

15 4:11 P.M. CRNR LONG POND RD & WOOD RUN DR 0 0.92

16 4:14P.M.. CRNR ANDIRONLN & CREIGHTON LN 0 0.80

17 4:16 P.M. CRNR EMBERGLOW LN & KUHN RD 0 1.23

18 4:19 P.M. CRNR FLOREN DR & ROCKWAY DR 0 0.91

19 4:22 P.M. CRNR KUHN RD & NORTHAMPTONCIR 0 0.74

20 4:24 P.M. DO NOT USE THIS STOP 0 1.21

21 4:28 P.M. CRNR EDGEMEREDR & LONG POND RD 0 4.38

22 4:38 P.M. GREENLEAF MDWS/SIDEWALK BY RV PARKING 0 1.52

23 4:43 P.M. SPANISH TRL APTS BUS STOP 0 0.54

24 4:45 P.M. CRNRALPINE RD & LATTA RD 0 0.97

25 4:48 P.M. CRNR RUMSON RD & SANDALWOOD DR 0 0.59

26 4:50 P.M. CRNR BISCAYNE DR & RUMSON RD 0 0.69

27 4:52 P.M. CRNR DENISE RD & MARWOOD RD 0 1.05

28 4:55 P.M. 232 GLENBROOK ROAD 0 1.74

29 5:00 P.M. ALL STOPS N OF LATTA 0 0.00

0 Studentés) 28.10 Mile(s)29 Stop(s) 80 Minute(s)

LATE Bus 317


